
CA District 24 RBI

Juniors

2023 FALL

9/12/2023

Team Manager contact Email

1 LS Marlins Victor Medina 951-205-0384 medinav85@cloud.com

2 OC Navy Shawn Steinberger951-283-7712 shawnberger@gmail.com       

3 OC White Zac Cartwright 951-472-6320 zcartwrightdesigns@gmail.com

4 RP Reds Chris Mercado 951-203-0134 chrismercado@gmail.com

Game Date Time Visitor Home Field

1 Saturday, September 23, 20239:00 AM 1 VS 4 RP F3

2 Saturday, September 23, 20239:00 AM 2 VS 3 OC F3

3 Tuesday, September 26, 20236:30 PM 2 VS 1 LS F1

4 Tuesday, September 26, 20236:45 PM 4 VS 3 OC F2

5 Saturday, September 30, 202312:00 PM 4 VS 2 OC F3

6 Saturday, September 30, 20233:00 PM 1 VS 3 OC F3

7 Monday, October 02, 20236:30 PM 4 VS 1 LS F1

8 Wednesday, October 04, 20236:45 PM 3 VS 2 OC F3

9 Saturday, October 07, 20239:00 AM 3 VS 4 RP F3

10 Saturday, October 07, 20239:00 AM 1 VS 2 OC F3

11 Monday, October 09, 20236:30 PM 3 VS 1 LS F1

12 Tuesday, October 10, 20236:00 PM 2 VS 4 RP F3

13 Saturday, October 14, 20239:00 AM 1 VS 4 RP F3

14 Saturday, October 14, 20233:00 PM 2 VS 3 OC F3

15 Monday, October 16, 20236:30 PM 2 VS 1 LS F1

16 Tuesday, October 17, 20236:45 PM 4 VS 3 OC F3

17 Saturday, October 21, 202312:00 PM 4 VS 2 OC F3

18 Saturday, October 21, 20233:00 PM 1 VS 3 OC F3

19 Monday, October 23, 20236:30 PM 4 VS 1 LS F1

20 Tuesday, October 24, 20236:45 PM 3 VS 2 OC F3

21 Saturday, October 28, 20239:00 AM 3 VS 4 RP F3

22 Tuesday, November 28, 20239:00 AM 1 VS 2 OC F3

23 Saturday, November 04, 20239:00 AM 2 VS 4 RP F3

24 Saturday, November 04, 20239:00 AM 3 VS 1 LS F1

25 Tuesday, November 07, 20236:00 PM 1 4 4 RP F3

26 Tuesday, November 07, 20236:45 PM 2 VS 3 OC F3

27 Saturday, November 11, 20239:00 AM 3 VS 4 RP F3

28 Saturday, November 11, 20239:00 AM 2 VS 1 LS F1

29 Tuesday, November 14, 20236:00 PM 2 VS 4 RP F3

30 Wednesday, November 15, 20236:45 PM 1 VS 3 OC F3

31 Saturday, November 18, 20239:00 AM 4 VS 1 LS F1

32 Saturday, November 18, 202312:00 PM 3 VS 2 OC F3
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